LUMEN FLEXXTM
4.5 COB WATT LED TAPE LIGHT
The Lumenflexx 4.5 watt COB Warm Dim tape light stands out as an excellent
choice for those seeking versatile lighting solutions. This linear LED tape light
seamlessly transitions from a bright and invigorating 3000k color temperature to a
warm and cozy 1800k. The use of Chip-on-Board (COB) technology enhances its
performance, providing a uniform and efficient illumination. Whether you're
looking to create an energizing ambiance or a more relaxed and intimate setting,

16ft  Custom Length (__”)
IP20(Indoor)
ORDERING GUIDE EXAMPLE: LF4.5WCOB30K-18K-24V16FT-IP20
LF4.5WCOB
24V
IP20
Product Model Number
Job Name / Location
Type, Quote
COLOR TEMPERATURE
2400K
2700K
3000K
295 Lumens/ft
1800K
280 Lumens/ft
290 Lumens/ft 300 Lumens/ft
4100K
3500K 5000K
305 Lumens/ft 315 Lumens/ft
310 Lumens/ft
6000K
320 Lumens/ft
+24VDC +24VDC